For Project: Norwich Road Sept-Oct-2023
Project Notes:

Location/Name: Incoming
Report Generated: 08/10/2023 21:10:32
Speed Intervals 5 MPH
Time Intervals Instant
Traffic Report From 10/09/2023 15:00:00 through 23/09/2023 23:59:59
85th Percentile Speed 34 MPH
85th Percentile Vehicles 19744
Max Speed 60 MPH on 10/09/2023 21:40:00
Total Vehicles 23228
AADT: 1736
Volumes -
weekly counts
Time 5 Day 7 Day
Average Daily 1777 1659
AM Peak 10:00 133 131
PM Peak 16:00 176 166
Speed
Speed Limit: 30
85th Percentile Speed: 34
50th Percentile Speed: 28.7
10 MPH Pace Interval: 25.0 MPH to 35.0 MPH
Average Speed: 28.99
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Count over limit 1331 1371 1384 1407 1336 1333 764
% over limit 389 39.0 38.5 37.6 38.2 37.2 40.9
Avg Speeder 34.0 339 34.0 34.0 34.2 34.1 345
Avg Speed 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.7 12.5

Lacated o QES NURSERY - FACQNG WORN NG



For Project:

Project Notes:
Lecation/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Norwich Road Sept-Oct-2023

Incoming

08/10/2023 21:02:09
5 MPH

Instant

24/09/2023 00:00:00
34.2 MPH

20879

70 MPH on
24563

1684

Time 5 Day

through

24/09/2023

7 Day

08/10/2023

00:25:00

1819
08:00 162
15:00 146

30

34,2

28.7

25.0 MPH to

28.93

Monday Tuesday

1682
150
142

35.0 MPH

Wednesday

Thursday

13:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1427 1305
38.9 373
34.3 34.3
10.7 109

1366
375
34.5
10.7

Lioc&TEDd

1336
36.3
34.3
10.8

AT VounD Lawg - Facing PorreR Heldirm

1483
40.0
343
108

1257
ar?
343
11.3

1256
41.5
34.5
12.6



Speed Monitor Results Norwich Road

Titha Poriod 10th Sept to 24th Sept to 8th 5th April to 20th 21st April to 2nd
23rd Sept 2023  Oct 2023 April 2023 May 2023
Facing Towards Horning Potter Heigham Potter Heigham Horning
Speed Limit 30 30 30 30
Number of days in situ 14 14 16 12
Total no. of vehicles 23,228 24,563 19,818 13,131
Average per day 1,659 1,755 1,239 1,094
Unelerthe spesd it 14,302 15,133 14,013 11,035
61.57% 61.61% 70.71% 84.04%
Over the speed limit B9ED Aol 2605 2078
38.42% 38.40% 29.29% 15.96%
6808 6849 4728 1844
30 - 35mph
R 29.31% 27.88% 23.86% 14.04%
35 - 40mph 1609 1891 915 223
6.93% 7.70% 4.62% 1.70%
40 - 45mph 373 507 141 28
1.61% 2.06% 0.71% 0.21%
101 136 19 1
45 - 50mph
u 0.43% 0.55% 0.10% 0.01%
30 41 2 0
50 - 55mph
; 0.13% 0.17% 0.01% 0.00%
55 - 60mph £ - 2 L
0.02% 0.02% 0.00% 0.00%
0 2 0 0
60 - 65mph
: 0.00% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00%
65 - 70mph 0 1 0 8
0.00% 0.004% 0.00% 0.00%
70 - 75mph g 0 L 0
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
75 - 80mph J d £ g
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0

Over 80mph

0%

0%

0%

0%




