7): 7:>:>>+:	Naminh Dand Cont	7-+ 1010				
Project Notes:	Mot with Mode Och Oct 1050	000				
Location/Name:	Incoming					
Report Generated:	08/10/2023	21:10:32				
Speed Intervals	5 MPH					
Time Intervals	Instant					
Traffic Report From	10/09/2023	15:00:00	through	23/09/2023	23:59:59	
85th Percentile Speed	34 MPH					
85th Percentile Vehicles	19744					
Max Speed	60 MPH	on	10/09/2023	21:40:00		
Total Vehicles	23228					
AADT:	1736					
Volumes -						
weekly counts						
	Time	5 Day	7 Day			
Average Daily		1777	1659			
AM Peak	10:00	133	131			
PM Peak	16:00	176	166			
Speed						
Speed Limit:	30					
85th Percentile Speed:	34					
50th Percentile Speed:	28.7					
10 MPH Pace Interval:	25.0 MPH	to	35.0 MPH			
Average Speed:	28.99					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Count over limit	1331	1371	1384	1407	1336	13
% over limit	38.9	39.0	38.5	37.6	38.2	37
Avg Speeder	34.0	33.9	34.0	34.0	34.2	34.1
Avg Speed	10.5	10.3	10.3	10.1	10.7	10

LOCATED AT PIKES NURSERY - FACING HORNING

Sunday 764 40.9 34.5 12.5

For Project:	Norwich Road Sept-Oct-2023	ct-2023					
Project Notes:	132						
Location/Name:	Incoming						
Report Generated:	08/10/2023	21:02:09					
Speed Intervals	5 MPH						
Time Intervals	Instant						
Traffic Report From	24/09/2023	00:00:00	through	08/10/2023	13:59:59		
85th Percentile Speed	34.2 MPH						
85th Percentile Vehicles	20879						
Max Speed	70 MPH	on	24/09/2023	00:25:00			
Total Vehicles	24563						
AADT:	1684						
Volumes -							
weekly counts							
	Time	5 Day	7 Day				
Average Daily		1819	1682				
AM Peak	08:00	162	150				
PM Peak	15:00	146	142				
Speed							
Speed Limit:	30						
85th Percentile Speed:	34.2						
50th Percentile Speed:	28.7						
10 MPH Pace Interval:	25.0 MPH	to	35.0 MPH				
Average Speed:	28.93						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sur
Count over limit	1427	1305	1366	1336	1483	1257	1256
% over limit	38.9	37.3	37.5	36.3	40.0	37.7	41.
Avg Speeder	34.3	34.3	34.5	34.3	34.3	34.3	34.
Avg Speed	10.7	10.9	10.7	10.8	10.9	11.3	12.6

LOCATED AT POUND LANE - FACING POTTER HEIGHAM

Speed Monitor Results Norwich Road

		0) } -
Time Period	23rd Sept 2023	Oct 2023	April 2023	May 2023
Facing Towards	Horning	Potter Heigham	Potter Heigham	Horning
Speed Limit	30	30	30	30
Number of days in situ	14	14	16	12
Total no. of vehicles	23,228	24,563	19,818	13,131
Average per day	1,659	1,755	1,239	1,094
I bedon the special limit	14,302	15,133	14,013	11,035
Olider the speed littlit	61.57%	61.61%	70.71%	84.04%
Over the speed limit	8925	9431	5805	2096
Over the speed Illillit	38.42%	38.40%	29.29%	15.96%
30 3E 25 0	6808	6849	4728	1844
30 - 33IIIpii	29.31%	27.88%	23.86%	14.04%
ac 10mph	1609	1891	915	223
33 - 40111pii	6.93%	7.70%	4.62%	1.70%
10 AEmph	373	507	141	28
40 - 43111p11	1.61%	2.06%	0.71%	0.21%
VE EOMA	101	136	19	1
45 - 3011Ipii	0.43%	0.55%	0.10%	0.01%
	30	41	2	0
ou - oompri	0.13%	0.17%	0.01%	0.00%
5E 60mph	4	4	0	0
33 - BOIIIDII	0.02%	0.02%	0.00%	0.00%
50 65mph	0	2	0	0
oo - oompii	0.00%	0.01%	0.00%	0.00%
SE 70mph	0	1	0	0
00 - 70111011	0.00%	0.004%	0.00%	0.00%
70 - 75mph	0	0	0	0
70 - XUIII-	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
7E 00mmh	0	0	0	0
/	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%
Ownh	0	0	0	0
Cvel accident	0%	0%	0%	0%